Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
Submittal form is available @ www.oraclelighting.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Issued-B1118-Rev. 1

FINISH Bronze
APPLICABLE ENVIRONMENT Dry/Damp/Wet location
Ordering Guide    Example: OFL-SL-302-LED-5400L-MVOLT-40K-BZ
SERIES
OFL-SL-102-LED-1500L
OFL-SL-202-LED-3000L
OFL-SL-302-LED-5400L
VOLTAGE
MVOLT - 120/277V
CCT
30K
40K
50K
- 3000K
- 4000K
- 5000K
FINISH
BZ - Bronze
B
AA
B
C
D
** DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) qualified product. Not all versions of this product may be DLC qualified.
Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at www.designlights.org to confirm which versions are qualified.
SERIES A B C D
OFL-SL-102-LED 4.72” 2.95” 1.27” 1.64”
OFL-SL-202-LED 7.08” 4.42” 1.61” 1.64”
OFL-SL-302-LED 8.26” 5.15” 2” 1.64”
** For list of qualified
DLC fixture, please
consult factory
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Catalog Number:
Submittal form is available @ www.oraclelighting.com
Tel: 323-888-1973 • Fax: 323-888-1977
Specifications and Dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Issued-B1118-Rev. 1
up to 45W / up to 5400 Lumens
LED Mini Slimline Floodlight Series
OFL-SL Series
PHOTOMETRICS:
OFL-SL-202-LED-1500L-MVOLT
OFL-SL-202-LED-5400L-MVOLT
OFL-SL-202-LED-3000L-MVOLT
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º
40º40º
50º50º
60º60º
70º70º
80º80º
90º90º
100º100º
144
288
433
577
0 10º10º
20º20º
30º30º